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Place Name

1

2

3-5

6-7

8-9

Elena Woodward
Rohan Maddela
Zachary Woodward
Cael Synowiec
Olivia Branch

Anna Branch
Austin Hardy
Logan Engler

Athu Manojkumar

Vihaan Shah

Team Rd 1
CHNDLR W10
MONT W8
MONT D5
CTK H---
MONT D3
MONT W9
HEBRON B---
MONT L2
EDAY L6

MONT L1

Rd 2

W7

W6

W9

W5

L4

L2

L1

W10

L3

L8

Rd 3

W2

L1

W4

L3

W6

L5

w8

L7

W10

L9

Rd 4

W3

w7

L1

W9

w8

W10

L2

L5

L4

L6

Tot

4.0

3.0

25

2.5

25

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0
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